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 I, Julie Mumme, state that I transmitted the foregoing document via e-mail to the 

persons named below, on October 4, 2006.  

Docket @energy.state.ca.us Energy Commission Docket Unit 

Jcaswell@energy.state.ca.us Jack Caswell, Staff Project Manager 

eblackford@aesc.com Ed Blackford, AES Huntington Beach 

jyee@aqmd.gov John Yee, SCAQMD 

mwolfe@adamsbroadwell.com Mark Wolfe, CURE 

Pao@energy.state.ca.us Commission Public Adviser 

fields@surfcity-hb.org Scott F. Field, City of Huntington Beach 

jkooser@coastal.ca.gov Jaime Kooser, Coastal Commission 

tluster@coastal.ca.gov Tom Luster, Coastal Commission 

wmreid@earthlink.net William Reid, Utility Workers Union of 
America Local 246 

workmanw@surfcity-hb.org William Workman, City of Huntington Beach 

ppark@aqmd.gov Paul Park, South Coast Air Quality 
Management District 

lambm@surfcity-hb.org Matthew Lamb, Project Mgr., City of 
Huntington Beach 

rick.rothman@bingham.com Rick R. Rothman, Attorney for Applicant, AES 
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Dstone@energy.state.ca.us Donna Stone, Compliance Project Manager 
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